
Kreis 204 Kreismeisterschaft Zielbewerb Winter 2021-22

Gesamtergebnis

Nr Name Vorname Verein Klasse 1.DG 2.DG 3.DG 4.DG Ergeb.

1 Empl Maria SV Gumpersdorf DA 50 42 40 22 154

2 Brandmüller Regina SV Gumpersdorf DA 44 50 32 22 148

3 Hinteraicher Anna SV Gumpersdorf DA 50 35 46 12 143

4 Parstorfer Sabine ESC Rattenbach DA 32 22 40 20 114

5 Vogl Sonja ESC Rattenbach DA 18 31 18 16 83

6 Poidl Elisabeth TSV Massing 08 DA 20 10 24 10 64

1 Greil Rainer ESC Rattenbach HE 38 47 54 30 169

2 Empl Stefan SV Gumpersdorf HE 44 45 54 22 165

3 Kronschnabl Thomas SSV Nöham HE 44 50 48 12 154

4 Kreuzeder Christoph ESC Rattenbach HE 24 60 42 18 144

5 Sachs Werner EC Prienbach HE 38 37 48 20 143

6 Straubinger Josef ESC Rattenbach HE 42 39 38 16 135

7 Kreuzeder Holger ESC Rattenbach HE 42 42 34 16 134

8 Eder Stefan SC Reicheneibach HE 36 40 44 14 134

9 Huber Werner EC Irging-Simbach HE 32 52 24 22 130

10 Mangstl Franz ESV Mitterskirchen HE 20 50 40 20 130

11 Berger Reinhard EC Wilhelmshöhe HE 46 35 20 14 115

12 Schacherbauer Stefan EC Irging-Simbach HE 32 47 8 24 111

13 Bachmaier Horst SSV Nöham HE 24 37 26 16 103

14 Sabo Thomas EC Prienbach HE 36 27 28 6 97

15 Stelzig Wolfgang SC Reicheneibach HE 26 37 32 2 97

16 Sabo Noel EC Prienbach HE 22 50 16 8 96

17 Hartl Florian SSV Nöham HE 8 45 10 20 83

1 Kreuzeder Florian ESC Rattenbach U14m 40 45 34 14 133

2 Straubinger Marco ESC Rattenbach U14m 38 45 16 4 103

3 Wimmer Jonas SV-DJK Wittibreut U14m 36 20 6 6 68

4 Hamann Tobias SC Reicheneibach U14m 14 20 16 12 62

5 Heindl Anton SC Reicheneibach U14m 28 20 14 0 62

6 Kreuzeder Martin ESC Rattenbach U14m 30 2 8 6 46

1 Bara'ta Bianka SV-DJK Wittibreut U14w 32 25 10 0 67

2 Regiert Anja SV-DJK Wittibreut U14w 2 20 10 20 52

3 Wimmer Melanie SV-DJK Wittibreut U14w 20 17 12 0 49

4 Kreuzeder Eva ESC Rattenbach U14w 22 21 2 0 45

1 Thalbauer Julia SV-DJK Wittibreut U16w 18 42 38 6 104

2 Maier Luisa SV-DJK Wittibreut U16w 24 7 38 8 77

1 Stelzig Andreas SC Reicheneibach U19m 44 29 32 16 121

2 Wimmer Alexander SV-DJK Wittibreut U19m 34 26 38 18 116

3 Hamann Michael SC Reicheneibach U19m 46 20 26 14 106

4 Mühlstraßer Markus SV-DJK Wittibreut U19m 34 19 16 14 83

1 Hinteraicher Anna SV Gumpersdorf U19w 44 34 42 4 124

2 Thalbauer Sandra SV-DJK Wittibreut U19w 20 40 28 20 108



Kreis 204 Kreismeisterschaft Zielbewerb Winter 2021-22

Gesamtergebnis

1 Empl Stefan SV Gumpersdorf U23m 44 47 24 20 135

2 Sabo Noel EC Prienbach U23m 32 50 12 22 116

3 Wimmer Florian SV-DJK Wittibreut U23m 28 34 0 18 80

1 Poidl Elisabeth TSV Massing 08 U23w 28 40 32 14 114

Ergebnis Mannschaft

1 Empl Stefan SV Gumpersdorf HE 44 45 54 22 165

1 Empl Maria SV Gumpersdorf DA 50 42 40 22 154

1 Brandmüller Regina SV Gumpersdorf DA 44 50 32 22 148

1 Hinteraicher Anna SV Gumpersdorf DA 50 35 46 12 143
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2 Greil Rainer ESC Rattenbach HE 38 47 54 30 169

2 Kreuzeder Christoph ESC Rattenbach HE 24 60 42 18 144

2 Straubinger Josef ESC Rattenbach HE 42 39 38 16 135

2 Kreuzeder Holger ESC Rattenbach HE 42 42 34 16 134
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3 Eder Stefan SC Reicheneibach HE 36 40 44 14 134

3 Stelzig Andreas SC Reicheneibach U19m 44 29 32 16 121

3 Hamann Michael SC Reicheneibach U19m 46 20 26 14 106

3 Stelzig Wolfgang SC Reicheneibach HE 26 37 32 2 97
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4 Wimmer Alexander SV-DJK Wittibreut U19m 34 26 38 18 116

4 Thalbauer Sandra SV-DJK Wittibreut U19w 20 40 28 20 108

4 Thalbauer Julia SV-DJK Wittibreut U16w 18 42 38 6 104

4 Mühlstraßer Markus SV-DJK Wittibreut U19m 34 19 16 14 83
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Wettbewerbsleiter Schiedsrichter Rechenbüro

KO Ernst Hecht Dieter Penk KGF Heinz Andorfer

ESC Rattenbach EC Prienbach EC Julbach


